MARYLAND MANUAL.

MARYLAND PENITENTIARY.
Warden

Agsistant Warden

Principal Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Clerk

Senior Clerk

Senior Typist.

Telephone Operator.

Welfare Worker

Statistician

Identification Expert and Commissary Clerk
Chaplain (Protestant)

Chaplain (Catholic)

Organist (Protestant)

Organist (Catholic)

Music Instructor

Physician (Institutional)

Consulting Physician

Consulting Physician

Eye, Ear, Nose and Throat Specialist

Interne

Interne

Graduate Nurse

Dentist (Institutional)

Psycho-Pathologist

Superintendent of Printing Shop

Foreman Composing Room

Press Foreman Printing Shop

Superintendent of Auto Tag Shop

Chief Engineer.

Shift Engineer

Shift Engineer,

Shift Engineer and General Machinist.

Baker

Head Guard

Head Guard

Head Guard

Guards (78 at $1,500 to $2,000)

Additional for Medical and Nursing Services

MARYLAND HOUSE OF CORRECTION.

Warden

Assistant Warden

Principal Account Clerk

Physician (Resident)

Chaplain

Chief Engineer

Shift Engineers (3 at $1,600.00)

Head Guard :

Head Guards (1 at $2,000.00, 1 at $1,900.00)
Mechanical Handyman

Steward

Baker

Identification Expert

Farm Manager
Gardener

Storekeeper

301

$5,000.00
2,700.00
4,000.00
1,800.00
1,700.00
1,400.00
1,300.00
1,100.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
1,000.00
350.00
200.00
200.00
462.00
2,000.00
1,200.00
600.00
1,000.00
150.00
150.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
2,400.00
2,400.00
2,800.00
2,000.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,800.00
1,600.00
2,200.00
2,000.00
1,900.00
136,000.00
1,800.00

$5,000.00
2,700.00
3,500.00
4,000.00
1,000.60
2,100.00
4,800.00
2,200.00
3,900.00
1,800.00
1,700.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
2,400.00
1,500.00
1,800.00



