## MARYLAND MANUAL.

## MARYLAND PENITENTIARY.

MARIDAND FENTIENTIANI.	
Warden	\$5,000.00
Assistant Warden Principal Account Clerk	2,700.00
Principal Account Clerk	4,000.00
Senior Account Clerk	1,800.00
Senior Clerk	1,700.00
Senior Clerk	1,400.00
Senior Typist	1,300.00
Telephone Operator	1,100.00
Welfare Worker	1,500.00
Statistician Club	1,500.00 $1,800.00$
Identification Expert and Commissary Clerk	1,000.00
Chaplain (Protestant)	350.00
Chaplain (Protestant) Chaplain (Protestant)	200.00
Organist (Protestant)	200.00
Organist (Catholic)	4 <b>62</b> .00
Music InstructorPhysician (Institutional)	2,000.00
Consulting Physician	1,200.00
Consulting Physician  Consulting Physician  Eye, Ear, Nose and Throat Specialist	600.00
Evo For Nose and Throat Specialist	1,000.00
Interne	150.00
Interne	150.00
Graduate Nurse	1,500.00
Dentist (Institutional)	3,000.00
Psycho-Pathologist	2,000.00
Superintendent of Printing Shop	3,000.00
Foreman Composing Room	2,400.00
Press Foreman Printing Shop.	2,400.00
Superintendent of Auto Tag Shop	2,800.00
Chief Engineer	2,000.00
Shift Engineer	1,600.00
Shift Engineer	1,600.00
Shift Engineer and General Machinist	1,800.00
Baker	1,500.00
Head Guard	2,200.00
Head Guard	
Head Guard	1,900.00
Guards (78 at \$1,500 to \$2,000)	136,000.00
Additional for Medical and Nursing Services	1,800.00
MARYLAND HOUSE OF CORRECTION.	<b>A</b> E 000 00
Warden	<b>\$5,000.00</b>
Assistant Warden	
Principal Account Clerk	
Physician (Resident)	_'
Chaplain Chief To a constant of the chapter of the	- * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Chief Engineer	4,800.00
Shift Engineers (3 at \$1,600.00)	2,200.00
Head Guard	3,900.00
Mechanical Handyman	1,800.00
Steward	2
Baker	
Identification Expert	
Farm Manager	
Gardener	
Storekeeper	1 000 00